Contract details notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-010624
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04f73d 
Published 21 March 2025, 11:46am

Scope 

Reference

Fuel Quote - NLV Pharos

Description

One Hundred and Five Thousand litres (105,000) - Marine Gas Oil - conforming to ISO
8217 DMA with a maximum Sulphur content of 0.1%.

To be delivered to the vessel at 0900 hrs on Wednesday 19 March 2025, at NLV Pharos,
Gallanach Road, Oban, Argyll, PA34 4LS.

Please note that DMA Marine Gas Oil with FAME content above 0.5% volume, as per ISO